CFA F and not greater than one hundred
million (100,000,000) CFA F

D
Medium-sized services with an
intermediate level of complexity

Engineering Companies and Consulting
Firms having between three (03) andfive (5)
employées with an annual tumover before
tax higher than fifteen million (15,000,000)

CFA F and not greater than fifty million
(50,000,000) CFA F

E
Small-scale and low-complexity
services

Engineering Companies and Consulting
Firms having up to two (02) employées with
an annual turnover before tax not higher
than fifteen million (15,000,000) CFA F

Engineering Companies and Consulting Firms can be qualified and classifîed in one or various
catégories of the following fields of activity;

a- Roads

b- Engineering works
Note: The candidate is required taproduce afilefor each ofthe areas appliedfor, with the receipt of